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Description:

Part No:

Application:

 Length:

Weight:

Material:

Hardness:

RoHS Compliance:

Crimping Range:

24-9912 Ratchet crimping tool

24-9912P

For crimping RG-122, 180, 34M, RG-195, 8218,

174, 188, 179, 187, 316, Belden 89907 cable

8.7 inch (220    3mm)

500g

Frame-Made of Middle Carbon Steel.

Crimper-Made of Off Wax.

Crimper & Frame

Yes

Description For Crimping RG    Cable

.066 inch
1.68 mm

.184 inch
4.67mm
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